23/07/2018

Hardware Certification Report - 1152921504627692547

B8 Microsoft

Private product ID:
Shared product ID:

Submission ID:
Submission date:
Completion date:
Company:
Product name:
Category:
Product type:

Qualification level:

Marketing name:

Hardware certification report Approved

14278662298862499
1152921504607514355
1152921504627692547
6/7/2018

6/7/2018

Daten Tecnologia LTDA
DC3B-U

System

Desktop

Certified for Microsoft Windows 10 Client family version 1703, x64
N/A
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